24. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 06.03.1999

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Mdller Rainer

2. Kramer Rudi

3. Kehl Hannes

4. Buljan Peter

5. Baldauf Peter

6. Schmidt Mike

7. Schu Dirk

8. HoolR Jorg

9. Rabung Clemens
10. Asaro Antonio

11. Neu Berthold

12. GroRR Thomas

13. Brauer Hans Josef
14. Ruppenthal Peter
15. Klopp Peter

16. GraRer Peter

17. Schwarz Otmar
18. Hoffmann Jirgen
19. Schmidt Jirgen
20. Jorg Guido

21. Kunze Rolf

22. Starck Jean-Luc
23. Servas Klaus

24. Klein Ralf

25. Klein Wolfgang
26. Volz Harald

27. Feller Robert

28. Massing Thomas
29. John Oliver

30. Pino-Tossi Eduardo
31. Raber Roland

32. Kubulus Alois

33. Goergen Werner
34. Mechenbier Stefanie
35. Schorr Stefan

36. Duppre Bernd

37. Serf Karl-Heinrich
38. Sutter Peter

39. Schorr Harald

40. Gunther Karl-Heinz
41. Gerhard Reiner
42. Nogier Christian
43. Krahforst Lothar
44, Blum Ernst Josef
45. Conzelmann Peter
46. De Giorgi Giovanni
47. Stutz Holger

I
©

Gessner Klaus
Gallo Johannes

I
©

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Losheim

LG DJK Erbach
TV Dippenweiler
LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen

TV Kirkel

LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen
LSG Saarlouis
LTF Marpingen
TUS Bliesransbach
LTF Marpingen

TV Lebach

TV Lebach

LC 72 Altenkessel
TV Hermeskelil
LTF Kollertal
Etzling

LTF Kollertal

VT Contwig

TV EIm
Remmesweiler
LTF Marpingen
TUS Wieblskirchen
LTF Marpingen

MF Humes

LSG Quierschied

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LSG Quierschied
Langlauf-Cracks

LTF Kollertal

VA Neunkirchen

FC Mauschbach

LTF Kollertal
Rennflichse WND
Spichern

TUS Tholey

LTF Kollertal

VT Contwig

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

LTF Urexweiler

LSG Saarlouis

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.M40
1.M35
2.M35
2.M40
3.M40
3.M35
4.M35
5.M35
6.M35
1.M45
2.M30
1.M50
3.M30
4.M40
7.M35
2.M45
3.M45
8.M35
5.M40
2.M50
6.M40
4.M45
9.M35
7.M40

10.M35

11.M35
12.M35
4.M30
1.M20
5.M30
3.M50
5.M45
1.wW30
6.M30
13.M35
6.M45
14.M35
8.M40
7.M45
8.M45
9.M40
10.mM40
15.M35
9.M45
11.mM40
12.M40
10.M45
16.M35

Zeit
0:33:42
0:35:48
0:36:37
0:37:10
0:37:13
0:37:18
0:37:32
0:37:55
0:38:11
0:38:21
0:38:37
0:38:43
0:38:44
0:38:52
0:38:53
0:39:04
0:39:12
0:39:12
0:39:30
0:39:33
0:39:38
0:39:40
0:39:46
0:39:57
0:40:03
0:40:18
0:40:23
0:40:30
0:40:58
0:41:04
0:41:08
0:41:10
0:41:11
0:41:12
0:41:21
0:41:25
0:41:29
0:41:31
0:41:43
0:41:57
0:42:00
0:42:03
0:42:12
0:42:18
0:42:19
0:42:25
0:42:32
0:42:37
0:42:40
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24. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 06.03.1999

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Haupenthal Hans-Werner
51. Maurer Marion

52. Berg Thomas

53. Buchinger Claudia
54. Schafer Tanja

55. Vogel Rudi

56. Vogtland Fritz

57. Battard Heinrich
58. Menestrier Roland
59. Latz Jorg

60. Willems Hubert

61. Baudesson Roger
62. Konzer Gernot

63. Lenhardt Georg
64. Rupp Hans-Jirgen
65. Rau Erwin

66. Schlésser Hans
67. Spaniol Andreas
68. Schlicker Wolfgang
69. Engstler Udo

70. Kiefer Bernhard
71. Schedler Michaela
72. Schmidt Reinhard
73. Eisinger Hans

74. Altmayer Helga

75. Strohe Anja

76. Grissmer Manfred
77. Hippchen Rainer
78. Beiderbeck Didmar
79. Simon Martin

80. Breyer Franz-Josef
81. Miiller Klaus

82. Britz Gerhard

83. Kurtze Bernhard
84. Wolfe Jon

85. KONIG Olaf

86. Hermes Wolfram
87. Feller Andrea

88. Theobald Martin
89. Ziegler Ingo-Paul
90. Jochum Thomas
91. Baudesson Loic
92. Klein Bruno

93. Schwandner Rudiger
94. Becker Rudolf

95. Schedler Martin
96. Wunn Chantal

97. Boussard Daniel
98. Kirch Albert

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen
VT Contwig

LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
TV St.Wendel
LSG Quierschied
LAC Saarlouis

1. RC St. Wendel
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

1. RC St. Wendel
SC lllingen

LTF Winterbach
LT Waldalgesheim
VfA Neunkirchen
Rennfiichse WND

Union-Krankenver
LFT Selbach

TC Weiskirchen
LTF Marpingen
TV Briicken

VA Neunkirchen
TV Rehlingen

TSG Wieseck
Heusweiler

LLG Michelin-Homburg
LC Salbad Ravens

TV Losheim
R.V.Schwalbe Eppelborn
LTF Triathlon-WND
SV Altenkirchen
Bruchmuhlbach

MF Humes

TV Nalbach LTF
LTF Marpingen
LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Insheim
Karate DOJO

1. RC St. Wendel
Wustweiler

TUS Wieblskirchen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Urexweiler
LTF Urexweiler
LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
13.M40
1.w20
14.M40
1.wW35
2.W30
4.M50
1.M55
1.M60
17.M35
18.M35
15.M40
16.M40
7.M30
11.M45
19.M35
2.M55
5.M50
8.M30
9.M30
17.M40
10.M30
1.WJugB
12.M45
3.M55
1.wW45
2.W20
2.M60
6.M50
11.M30
20.M35
13.M45
7.M50
14.M45
15.M45
21.M35
16.M45
22.M35
3.W20
18.M40
23.M35
24.M35
2.M20
25.M35
26.M35
8.M50
1.MJugA
1.WJugB
2.MJugA
3.M60

Zeit
0:42:43
0:42:46
0:42:47
0:42:51
0:42:52
0:43:05
0:43:07
0:43:12
0:43:17
0:43:21
0:43:26
0:43:43
0:43:46
0:43:46
0:43:51
0:43:51
0:43:53
0:44:08
0:44:08
0:44:23
0:44:26
0:44:28
0:44:29
0:44:32
0:44:41
0:44:42
0:44:46
0:44:50
0:44:57
0:45:16
0:45:23
0:45:29
0:45:30
0:45:35
0:45:36
0:45:39
0:45:52
0:45:55
0:46:06
0:46:08
0:46:10
0:46:20
0:46:25
0:46:28
0:46:30
0:46:35
0:46:40
0:46:41
0:46:43
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24. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 06.03.1999

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Diehl Helmut
Kohler Rainer
Beck Hubert
Schmidt Uwe
Muller Kurt

Veith Franziska
Grundhever Hans
Petto Hermann
Mdller Hermann
Mdller Heino
Klinkner Alois

Ott Franz- Josef
Huppert Werner
Wollny Norbert
Fiene Wolfgang
Munich Eric
Schmitt Norbert
Muller Wolfgang
Schmitt Hans Werner
Trenz Susanne
Kesselheim Franz
Schneider Hanno
Furgal Joseph
Schitz Erwin
Miller Michael
Rech Sascha
Mauller Joachim
Staudt Peter
Mura Thomas
Schuh Heinz

Ihl Heidi

Pink Werner
Meyer Rudolf
Verjans Raymond
Klein Helga
Maier Thomas
Billen Theo

Saar Harald
Ziegler Rudolf
Beschmann Gerd
Gabriel Bernhard
Rech Volker
Barrois Reiner
Dupont Firmin
Klee Markus
Lauer Leo
Sauvage Laurence
Letter Werner
Dinger Monika

Verein/Ort

SF Kéllerbach
Bisttal Runners
Bisttal Runners
SC Friedrichsthal
Bisttal Runners
LAG Saarbriicken
VA Neunkirchen
SF Kollerbach
LFT Selbach
VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
TV Hermeskeil
Wiesbach

LTF Marpingen
Homburg
Douanes Metz
TV Orschholz
MF Humes

MF Humes

TV Lebach

TV Lebach
Karate DOJO
Etzling

LTF Urexweiler

LLG Landstuhl

TV Wemmetsweiler
LTF RitterstralRe
LTF RitterstralRe
LTF Ritterstral3e
Ramstein-Airbase
TV EIm

LV Koé.Pirmasens
TC Weiskirchen
LG Falkenberg
LTF Marpingen
SV Altenkirchen
SV Weiersbach
LLG Landstuhl
Wustweiler

RRC Echternach
Diefflen

Diefflen

1. RC St Wendel
LTF Marpingen
VfA Neunkirchen

Pl./AK
17.M45
3.M20
18.M45
27.M35
4.M55
1.W40
9.M50
19.M40
20.M40
19.M45
5.M55
12.M30
13.M30
10.M50
20.M45
28.M35
21.M40
22.M40
23.M40
3.W30
21.M45
24.M40
25.M40
11.M50
14.M30
1.MJugB
29.M35
15.M30
16.M30
26.M40
4.W30
22.M45
12.M50
23.M45
2.W35
30.M35
31.M35
13.M50
24.M45
14.M50
15.M50
32.M35
27.M40
6.M55
17.M30
28.M40
5.W30
7.M55
2.W40

Zeit
0:46:45
0:46:52
0:47:03
0:47:09
0:47:21
0:47:28
0:47:47
0:47:50
0:47:51
0:47:52
0:47:54
0:47:54
0:47:56
0:47:58
0:48:03
0:48:05
0:48:05
0:48:06
0:48:07
0:48:09
0:48:09
0:48:12
0:48:18
0:48:19
0:48:33
0:48:34
0:48:37
0:48:38
0:48:48
0:48:50
0:48:51
0:48:52
0:49:02
0:49:29
0:49:31
0:49:46
0:49:49
0:49:54
0:50:15
0:50:18
0:50:22
0:50:24
0:50:28
0:50:29
0:50:30
0:50:30
0:50:35
0:50:43
0:50:50
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24. Int. Saarland Volkslauf (Wustweiler) am 06.03.1999

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148. Dondorf Kurt

149. Ciotta Peter

150. Schmitt Peter

151. Kittler Rolf

152. Kuhner Hugo

153. Eppers Barbara
154. Himbert Christine
155. Meier Bernadette
156. Edelmann Karlheinz
157. Ringland Gary
158. Bleuse Nathalie
159. Duppre Heike

160. Schonecker Werner
161. Dielforter llse

162. Kleinbauer Thomas
163. Boussard Karl Josef
164. Faix Marilyn

165. Ziegler Rita

166. Kessler Rigo

167. Jochem Karl-Josef
168. Bohm Judith

169. Wagner Karl-Heinz
170. Lehmann Heinz
171. Dorscheid Paul
172. Kreutzberger Roswitha
173. Meyers Egon

174. Becker Edeltrud
175. Hemmer Harry
176. Baudesson Murielle
177. Edelmann Gudrun
178. Menestrier Isabelle
179. Meier Simone

180. Bammert Gerhard
181. Bonner Thomas
182. Balke Doris

183. Dahlmann Gernot Helmut
184. Bammert Birgit
185. Hahnenberger Gaby
186. Jork Christine

187. Wilhelm Ursula
188. Stumm Monika
189. Presser Gerd

190. Joseph Christelle
191. Zech llona

192. Bohm Christian
193. Feller Jutta

Verein/Ort

LTF Kollertal

TC Weiskirchen
Saarbriicken
LTF Ritterstralle
TC Weiskirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
VT Contwig

1. RC St. Wendel
Langlauf-Cracks
LFT Selbach

LG Homburg

MF Humes

LTF Urexweiler
1. RC St. Wendel
TC Weiskirchen
AH lllingen
lllingen

LTF Kollertal
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
VA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
LTF Urexweiler
VfA Neunkirchen
1. RC St. Wendel
VfA Neunkirchen
1. RC St. Wendel
LTK Merchweiler
LTK Merchweiler
LTK Merchweiler
LSG Saarlouis
LG Morbach -Huns
LTK Merchweiler
LTK Merchweiler

VA Neunkirchen
VA Neunkirchen
VA Neunkirchen
1. RC St. Wendel
LTF Kollertal
LTF Kollertal
LTF Marpingen

PI./AK
16.M50
33.M35
4.M60
29.M40
17.M50
6.W30
3.W35
3.W40
8.M55
18.M30
4.W20
7.W30
18.M50
1.W55
19.M30
19.M50
5.W20
2.W45
25.M45
26.M45
2.WJugA
20.M50
1.M65
5.M60
2.W55
27.M45
3.W45
21.M50
4.W40
1.W50
8.W30
6.W20
30.M40
28.M45
3.W55
31.M40
5.W40
4. W35
9.W30
4.W45
6.W40
9.M55
5.W35
7.W20
4.M20
1.wW60

Zeit
0:50:51
0:51:09
0:51:15
0:51:20
0:51:22
0:51:27
0:51:50
0:52:08
0:52:17
0:52:36
0:52:41
0:52:47
0:52:47
0:52:56
0:53:04
0:53:12
0:53:34
0:53:42
0:53:43
0:53:49
0:54:04
0:54:07
0:54:14
0:54:14
0:54:47
0:55:57
0:56:31
0:56:31
0:56:58
0:57:06
0:57:39
0:58:08
0:58:09
0:58:57
1:00:34
1:01:30
1:02:41
1.02:43
1.03:03
1.03:38
1.03:57
1:03:57
1.06:47
1:08:43
1.08:44
1:12:14
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